1 Component Wash Fluids
2 Coolants
3 Cutting Fluids
4 Fuels
5 Light Oil
6 Aqueous Solutions
7 Water
8 Water Glycols

888.859.1188 Mon.-Fri. 8a-8p,
Sat 8:30a-4:30p EST.
Ordering Guide (Example: WPP-25098-20-TP226FL-S)
Dimensions Available End Cap
Configurations
         W PP           – 25         098     –   20  –           T 226FL - S
WOUND MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
CORE
MATERIAL
END
CAP
GASKET
W = Standard PP =
SC =
GF =
Polypropylene
Cotton
Glass Fiber
25 =
45 =
2.5"
4.5"*
098 =
200 =
300 =
400 =
9-7/8"
20"
30" **
40" **
1
5
10
20
30
50
100
Blank = Polypropylene
(Standard)
Blank =
222/fl at =
222/fi n =
222/spring =
226/fl at =
226/fi n =
226/spring =
SOE/fl at =
SOE/fi n =
SOE/spring =
Z =
DOE
(Standard)
222FL
222FN
222s
226FL
226FN
226s
SOEFL
SOEFN
SOEs
Custom
     B =
V =
T =
S =
N =
E =